
Price
$0.03 (Minimum $50)

$0.03 (Minimum $30)

$0.03 (Minimum $30)

n/a

$0.03 (Minimum $30)

$0.03 (Minimum $30)

$0.03 (Minimum $30)

$0.03 (Minimum $30)

$0.03 (Minimum $30)

$0.03 (Minimum $30)

$50.00

$500.00

$30.00

$200.00

$10.00

$50.00

$0.03 (Minimum $30)

$500.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$200.00

$30.00

$30.00

County Zoning per Parcel

per Parcel

Riverwalk Trail

Note
per Parcel (Includes Ownership attributes)

Tracts

Subdivision Boundary
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Complete data set.

Complete data set
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As of April 2017 **Subject to Change without Notice

Buchanan County Geographic Information Systems (GIS) Data & Map Fees

Complete data set

Complete data set

Cadastral Layers

Complete data set

Charge is per point

per Tax Parcel that are less than 1 Acre

per Original LotOriginal Lot

A $35/hour processing fee applies for all Data orders (excludes map orders)

per Tract

per block

Right-of-Way

Levee

Cemetery Locations-rural

Complete data set

Complete data set

per Church Point

per Conservation boundary

per Right-of-Way Segment

Tax Parcel

Leased Land Point

Split Use Point

Parcel Dimension

per subdivision

per Block

Charge is per point

Charge is per point

Parkway System

per Levee

per Cemetery Point

No Charge; Included with Tax Parcels (must request)Land Hook

County Zoning - Secondary Zoning

Church Locations-rural

Multi Family Residences Point

Original Block

Map Block

Conservation area



Price
$50.00

$200.00

$30.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$200.00

$50.00

$400.00

$10.00

$100.00

$50.00

$75.00

$50.00

$200.00

$30.00

$200.00

$75.00

$100.00

$50.00

$75.00

$50.00

$300.00

$50.00

$200.00

$30.00

per District

School District Boundary

Commissioner District Boundary

Complete data set

Complete data set

Voting Precincts

Legislative District Boundaries

per Political boundary

Complete data set

Complete data set

Political Townships

Complete data set

Complete data set

Complete data set

per District

per District

Complete data set

Library District Boundary

Fire District Boundaries

County Boundary

per District

per District

per District

Complete data set

per District

Complete data set

Ambulance District Boundary per District

Jurisdictional Layers
Municipal Boundary

Note
per Municipal boundary

City Council District Boundary

Fire Stations per Station

Complete data set

School per School

Complete data set
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Daycare Centers- State Registered per Daycare



Price
$30.00

$150.00

$30.00

$150.00

Price
$2.00

$1,000.00

$2.00

$200.00

Price
$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

Price
$50.00

$500.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$500.00

$175.00

$3,000.00

per census tract

Complete data set

Blockgroup - 2010 census data

Block - 2010 census data

Tract - 2010 census data

per Township and Range boundary

per Road segment

Census Layers

Complete data set

per Section boundary

per census block

per Quarter Section boundary - Please call for availability

Note

Quarter Section

Streams

Water Boundaries

Complete data set

NoteTransportation Layers

per Stream segment

per Water boundary

Complete data set

Complete Quarter Section data set

PLSS Layers
Section

Township and Range

Planimetrics Layers Note

Note

Road Centerlines

Railroad Centerlines per railroad segment

per census blockgroup

Complete Sections data set

Complete Township & Range data set

GRS Monument per GRS point

4 of 5

Complete data set

Section/Quarter Section points per corner point

Complete data set (not all PLSS corners have been collected)



Price
$650.00

Price
$650.00

$500.00

$400.00

$300.00

$200.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$75.00

$75.00

$50.00

$40.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

6 inch color tile - 2012

per Tile

6 inch Color tile - 2007

6 inch Color tile - 2003

1 foot Color tile - 2003

2 foot Color tile - 2003

6 inch color tile - 2014

County Mosaic - 2003 Entire County

County Mosaic - 2009 Entire County

6 inch color tile - 2016 per Tile (approximately 1/4 mile square)

St. Joseph Mosaic - 2009

St. Joseph Mosaic - 2007

Entire County

County Mosaic - 2016 Entire County

County Mosaic - 2007 Entire County

per Tile (approximately 1/4 mile square)

per Tile

per Tile

per Tile

per Tile (approximately 1/4 mile square)

1 foot Color tile - 2007

Orthophotography/LiDAR Note

County Mosaic - 2012 Entire County

County Mosaic - 2014

per Tile (approximately 1/4 mile square)
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LiDAR LAS File - 2009 per Tile

LiDAR XYZ File - 2009 per Tile

6 inch color tile - 2009

1 foot color tile - 2009

per Tile (approximately 1/4 mile square)

per Tile (approximately 1/4 mile square)

St. Joseph Mosaic - 2003

Databases Note
Assessor's Ownership Database



Price

$1.00

$8.00

$15.00

$20.00

$25.00

$5 per Sq Ft

$1.00

$10.00

$20.00

$25.00

$30.00

$6 per Sq Ft

8 1/2" x 11" (.65 sq ft)

Without Aerial Photography

GIS Map Pricing Note

Custom Map^^

24" x 24" (4 sq ft)

36" x 36" (9 sq ft)

36" x 36" (9 sq ft)

Custom Map^^

With Aerial Photography

11" x 17" (1.30 sq ft)

24" x 24" (4 sq ft)

8 1/2" x 11" (.65 sq ft)

11" x 17" (1.30 sq ft)

42" x 42" (12.25 sq ft)

42" x 42" (12.25 sq ft)

                   will be determined on a project by project basis.

^^ In the event that the map ordered will require custom work, a fee of $35 per hour will be charged. Costs for other custom work


