2 of 5

Buchanan County Geographic Information Systems (GIS) Data & Map Fees As of April 2017 **Subject to Change without Notice A \$35/hour processing fee applies for all Data orders (excludes map orders)

<u>Cadastral Layers</u>	<u>Price</u>	Note Note
Tax Parcel	\$0.03 (Minimum \$50)	per Parcel (Includes Ownership attributes)
County Zoning	\$0.03 (Minimum \$30)	per Parcel
County Zoning - Secondary Zoning	\$0.03 (Minimum \$30)	per Parcel
Land Hook	n/a	No Charge; Included with Tax Parcels (must request)
Leased Land Point	\$0.03 (Minimum \$30)	Charge is per point
Multi Family Residences Point	\$0.03 (Minimum \$30)	Charge is per point
Split Use Point	\$0.03 (Minimum \$30)	Charge is per point
Parcel Dimension	\$0.03 (Minimum \$30)	per Tax Parcel that are less than 1 Acre
Original Lot	\$0.03 (Minimum \$30)	per Original Lot
Tracts	\$0.03 (Minimum \$30)	per Tract
Subdivision Boundary	\$50.00	per subdivision
	\$500.00	Complete data set
Original Block	\$30.00	per Block
	\$200.00	Complete data set
Map Block	\$10.00	per block
	\$50.00	Complete data set
Right-of-Way	\$0.03 (Minimum \$30)	per Right-of-Way Segment
	\$500.00	Complete data set.
Levee	\$30.00	per Levee
Cemetery Locations-rural	\$30.00	per Cemetery Point
Church Locations-rural	\$30.00	per Church Point
Conservation area	\$30.00	per Conservation boundary
	\$200.00	Complete data set
Parkway System	\$30.00	Complete data set
Riverwalk Trail	\$30.00	Complete data set

Jurisdictional Layers	Price	Note Note	
Municipal Boundary	\$50.00	per Municipal boundary	
	\$200.00	Complete data set	
County Boundary	\$30.00		
Ambulance District Boundary	\$50.00	per District	
	\$100.00	Complete data set	
City Council District Boundary	\$50.00	per District	
	\$200.00	Complete data set	
Fire District Boundaries	\$50.00	per District	
	\$400.00	Complete data set	
Fire Stations	\$10.00	per Station	
	\$100.00	Complete data set	
Library District Boundary	\$50.00	per District	
	\$75.00	Complete data set	
School District Boundary	\$50.00	per District	
	\$200.00	Complete data set	
School	\$30.00	per School	
	\$200.00	Complete data set	
Commissioner District Boundary	\$75.00	per District	
	\$100.00	Complete data set	
Legislative District Boundaries	\$50.00	per District	
	\$75.00	Complete data set	
Voting Precincts	\$50.00	per District	
	\$300.00	Complete data set	
Political Townships	\$50.00	per Political boundary	
	\$200.00	Complete data set	
Daycare Centers- State Registered	\$30.00	per Daycare	
			3 of 5

Planimetrics Layers	Price	Note	
Streams	\$30.00	per Stream segment	
	\$150.00	Complete data set	
Water Boundaries	\$30.00	per Water boundary	
	\$150.00	Complete data set	
Transportation Layers	Price	Note	
Road Centerlines	\$2.00	per Road segment	
	\$1,000.00	Complete data set	
Railroad Centerlines	\$2.00	per railroad segment	
	\$200.00	Complete data set	
Census Layers	Price	Note	
Tract - 2010 census data	\$20.00	per census tract	
Blockgroup - 2010 census data	\$20.00	per census blockgroup	
Block - 2010 census data	\$20.00	per census block	
PLSS Layers	Price	Note	
Section	\$50.00	per Section boundary	
	\$500.00	Complete Sections data set	
Township and Range	\$50.00	per Township and Range boundary	
	\$100.00	Complete Township & Range data set	
Quarter Section	\$50.00	per Quarter Section boundary - Please call for availability	
	\$100.00	Complete Quarter Section data set	
GRS Monument	\$50.00	per GRS point	
	\$500.00	Complete data set	
Section/Quarter Section points	\$175.00	per corner point	
	\$3,000.00	Complete data set (not all PLSS corners have been collected)	
1			4 of \$

<u>Databases</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Note</u>
Assessor's Ownership Database	\$650.00	
Orthophotography/LiDAR	<u>Price</u>	Note Note
County Mosaic - 2016	\$650.00	Entire County
County Mosaic - 2014	\$500.00	Entire County
County Mosaic - 2012	\$400.00	Entire County
County Mosaic - 2009	\$300.00	Entire County
County Mosaic - 2007	\$200.00	Entire County
County Mosaic - 2003	\$100.00	Entire County
St. Joseph Mosaic - 2009	\$200.00	
St. Joseph Mosaic - 2007	\$100.00	
St. Joseph Mosaic - 2003	\$75.00	
6 inch color tile - 2016	\$75.00	per Tile (approximately 1/4 mile square)
6 inch color tile - 2014	\$50.00	per Tile (approximately 1/4 mile square)
6 inch color tile - 2012	\$40.00	per Tile (approximately 1/4 mile square)
6 inch color tile - 2009	\$30.00	per Tile (approximately 1/4 mile square)
1 foot color tile - 2009	\$30.00	per Tile
6 inch Color tile - 2007	\$30.00	per Tile (approximately 1/4 mile square)
1 foot Color tile - 2007	\$30.00	per Tile
6 inch Color tile - 2003	\$25.00	per Tile (approximately 1/4 mile square)
1 foot Color tile - 2003	\$25.00	per Tile
2 foot Color tile - 2003	\$25.00	per Tile
LiDAR LAS File - 2009		per Tile
LiDAR XYZ File - 2009	\$25.00	per Tile
		5 (

GIS Map Pricing	Price	Note
Without Aerial Photography		
8 1/2" x 11" (.65 sq ft)	\$1.00	
11" x 17" (1.30 sq ft)	\$8.00	
24" x 24" (4 sq ft)	\$15.00	
36" x 36" (9 sq ft)	\$20.00	
42" x 42" (12.25 sq ft)	\$25.00	
Custom Map^^	\$5 per Sq Ft	
With Aerial Photography		
8 1/2" x 11" (.65 sq ft)	\$1.00	
11" x 17" (1.30 sq ft)	\$10.00	
24" x 24" (4 sq ft)	\$20.00	
36" x 36" (9 sq ft)	\$25.00	
42" x 42" (12.25 sq ft)	\$30.00	
Custom Map^^	\$6 per Sq Ft	
AA la the care at the of the care on any	بنيا مسمعونيم وسابيس معاللأبيا الموسما	ork a fee of \$25 per hour will be abarded. Costs for other quetom work

^^ In the event that the map ordered will require custom work, a fee of \$35 per hour will be charged. Costs for other custom work will be determined on a project by project basis.